No. C114976

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO/UTAH MOOSE LEGION #64, INC.
BOHRN

404 7THAVE E

TWIN FALLS ID 83301

USA

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705

USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT DENNIS R COGSWELL 319 MAIN AVE E

TREASURER WAYNE A BOHRN 1406 SPURLOCK CT

VICE PRESIDENT RON EVANS 3350 REXFORD PL

DIRECTOR REEVES BAUER 2113 S POWERLINE RD
DIRECTOR LARRY R NEWLAN 475 CASWELL AVE W APT 502
SECRETARY WOODROW W BOHRN 404 7THAVE E

DIRECTOR MARLIN ADMUNDSON 3202 S PASS CT

City State Country
TWIN FALLS ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
SALT LAKE CITY UT USA
NAMPA ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
BOISE ID USA

Postal Code
83301-6421
8330-8015

84121-5827
83686-7285
83301-3745
83301-3745
83716-3745

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 114976

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Woodrow W Bohrn
Name (type or print): Woodrow W Bohrn

Date: 04/21/2013
Title: Secretary

Processed 04/21/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




